
Group visits to Exeter
The perfect destination, with so much to see and do

visitexeter.com



Discover Exeter’s 

2,000 year history 

with a fascinating 

film show 

& exhibition

One of England’s 

oldest working 

municipal 

buildings 

Custom House Visitor Centre • www.exeter.gov.uk/customhouse

Exeter Historic Guildhall • www.exeter.gov.uk/guildhall 

Group visits to Exeter
The perfect destination, with so much to see and do



Medieval guildhall 

of the Weavers,

Fullers and 

Shearmen  

built in1471

Exeter’s oldest  

building, 

now a living 

history  

museum

Tuckers Hall • www.tuckershall.org.uk

St Nicholas Priory • www.nicholaspriory.com

Explore & Relax
Discover rich heritage around every corner



Red Coat Guided Tours • www.exeter.gov.uk/guidedtours

Exeter Cathedral • www.exeter-cathedral.org.uk

Guided 

walking tours  

exploring 

Exeter’s 

rich history 

One of the  

finest examples 

 of Decorated  

Gothic architecture  

in England

A voyage of discovery
Learn about our fascinating history



Guided tours 

of medieval 

vaulted 

passageways with  

interactive exhibits 

One of the 

largest collections 

of moving 

image material 

in Britain

Exeter’s Underground Passages • www.exeter.gov.uk/passages

Bill Douglas Cinema Museum • www.bdcmuseum.org.uk

2,000 years of History
Fascinating attractions to explore



Topsham Museum • www.topshammuseum.org.uk

Royal Albert Memorial Museum • www.exeter.gov.uk/ramm

Enjoy displays 

of local history and 

maritime interest,

overlooking 

the Exe Estuary 

A voyage  

of discovery 

from Exeter and 

all around 

the world

Heritage & Culture 
A compact city, easy to find your way around



@visitexeter @heartofdevon 

FOLLOW, LIKE & JOIN IN
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Exeter Quayside - EX2 4AN

Groups can be dropped off and collected 
outside the Custom House Visitor Centre 
on the Quayside. 

Please then park at the Haven Banks 
Coach Park on Michael Browning Way.

Haven Banks Coach Park - EX2 8DP

Open 7am - 8pm 
Ideal for Exeter’s Quayside 
and its attractions. 

Approx. 15 minutes walk to the city centre.

Please park in designated parking bays 
in the car park. 

South Street - EX1 1DZ 

Coach drop off and collection for groups 
visiting city centre attractions. 

There are two coach only bays on South Street. 
Check the one-way system to plan your route 
into Exeter prior to departing. 

Please then park at the Haven Banks 
Coach Park on Michael Browning Way.

Coach parking, drop off & collectionGroup visits to Exeter
The perfect destination for your next group visit


